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1. Alexsondra Tomasulo 
5 Double Dolphin Way, Walpole 

11. Everyday Pottery by Mary Trotochaud 
103 Northport Rd, Belmont  

2. Tyler Gulden Ceramics 
45 Clark’s Cove Rd, Walpole 

12.Prescott Hill Pottery 
261 Prescott Hill Rd, Liberty 

3. Neighborhood Clay/Liz Proffetty Ceramics  
590 Main St, Damariscotta  

13. Good Land Pottery 
487 Morse Rd, Montville 

4. Dragon’s Breath Pottery 
271 Depot Rd,Warren 

14. Unity Pond Pottery 
222 Bangor Rd, Unity 

5. Fireside Pottery  
1478 Camden Rd, Warren 

Jody Johnstone Pottery 
135 Webster Rd, Swanville 

6. Autumn Cipala Ceramics 
15 Ross Ave, Thomaston 

Random Pottery 
29 Reach Rd, Brooklin 

7. Clarry Hill Pottery 
1244 Clarry Hill Rd, Union 

17. Brooklin Pottery Co-op 
24 Mountain Ash Rd, Brooklin 

8. Magic Deery Studio 
1147 Peabody Rd, Appleton 

18. Lansing Wagner 
12 Long Farm Rd, Blue Hill 

9. Miki Glasser Ceramics 
209 Main St, Lincolnville 

19. EC Ceramics 
68 Popple Lane, Blue Hill 

10. van der Ven Studios 
27 Moss Meadow Rd, Lincolnville 

20. Kreg McCune Pottery 
1348 Tremont Rd, Seal Cove 

 

Saturday 10-5 • Sunday 11-4 

The Maine Pottery Tour is a self-guided driving 
tour of pottery & ceramics studios around the 
state.  
On April 30th & May 1st, you have an 
opportunity to meet the artists, peek in the 
kilns, watch demos, & see the spaces where the 
magic happens.  The Maine Pottery Tour 
celebrates its 9th year with 54 studios!  
In the Coastal Region, we have 20 participating 
studios. For a complete list, please visit 
www.mainepotterytour.org . There you will find 
links to studios and an interactive map to plan 
your pottery road trip.  

 
 

The Maine Pottery Tour is funded in part by a grant from 
the Maine Arts Commission, an independent state agency 

supported by the National Endowment for the Arts.

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Alexsondra Tomasulo 
5 Double Dolphin Way, 

Walpole 
 
 
 

http://www.mainepotterytour.org/


 
Tyler Gulden Ceramics 

45 Clarks Cove Rd 
Walpole 

guest artist Rachel Herzer 
 

Neighborhood Clay/  

Liz Proffetty Ceramics 
590 Main St 

Damariscotta 

 
 

 Dragon’s Breath 
Pottery 

271 Depot Road, Warren 
 
 

Fireside Pottery 
1478 Camden Rd 

Warren 
 

Autumn Cipala 
Ceramics 

15 Ross Ave Thomaston 

 
 

 
Clarry Hill Pottery 
1244 Clarry Hill Rd, 

Union 

 
 

 
Magic Deery Studio 

1147 Peabody Rd, 
Appleton 

 
 
 

 

Miki Glasser Ceramics 
209 Main St 
Lincolnville 

Guest artist Meghan Flynn 
 
 
 

Van der ven Studios 
27 Moss Meadow Rd 

Lincolnville 
  

 
Everyday Pottery by 

Mary Trotochaud 
103 Northport Rd 

Belmont 

 
 

Prescott Hill Pottery 
261 Prescott Hill Road 

 Liberty 

 
 

Good Land Pottery 
487 Morse Road 

Montville 

 

 
 

Unity Pond Pottery 
222 Bangor Rd  

Unity 

 
 
 

 
Jody Johnstone 

Pottery 
135 Webster Road 

Swanville 
 
 
 
 

Random Pottery 
29 Reach Rd 

Brooklin 
Guest artist Martha 

Martin 
 
 

Brooklin Pottery Co-op 

24 Mountain Ash Rd 
Brooklin 

 
 

 
Lansing Wagner 
12 Long Farm Rd 

East Blue Hill 
 
 

 
 

EC Ceramics 
68 Popple Lane 

East Blue Hill 
 
 
 

 
Kreg McCune 

Pottery 
1348 Tremont Rd 

Seal Cove 
 

Many Thanks to our sponsors! 
Monkitree, Gardiner 

Maine Potters Market, Portland 
Portland Pottery, Portland 
Bay View Company, Saco 

Full Circle Artisans Gallery, Cornish 
Maine Local Market, Hallowell 
Hallowell Clayworks, Hallowell 

Maine Crafts Association, Gardiner 
Maine Arts Commission 

 


